Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Name

Marcos Diaz

Mario di Filippo

Eric Erenstoft

Dan Redmond

Clay Britt

Malcolm Ross

Jodi Gomez
Chelsea Mohammed
Lissa Heinz
Eduardo Pangatungan
Nicola Jordan
Jessie Suerte
Christopher Suerte
Steve Giles

Lindy Jeffcoat
Robert Beach

Mary Wolfe

Nikolas Hight
Joanna Bowden
Lucy Bullard

Jose Luis Munne
Rebecca Hingston
Colin Logan

Geoff Pihl

Malteo Della Casa It
Megan Singleton
David Galluzzi
Oscar Villanueva

Nathalia Bentz

TURKS AND CAICOS

2011

RACE FOR THE CONCH
1 MILE ECO-SEASWIM

Time

20:27.0

21:42.0

21:44.0

21:45.0

21:46.0

23:49.0

25:25.0

25:42.0

28:59.0

29:41.0

29:49.0

29:54.0

30:56.0

31:17.0

31:17.0

SIESIEC

31:55.0

S22

34:14.0

35:00.0

35:13.0

35:50.0

35:59.0

36:15.0

36:23.0

36:49.0

38:34.0

39:17.0

39:26.0

Place

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

46

46

49

50

Name

Marco Della Casa
Maria Valiente
Toshi Sato

Matt Stubenberg
Peter Kalibat

Kevin Bethel

Liam OSullivan
Senga Brubaker
Lynn Robinson
Helen Leonard
Mark Stubenberg
Richard Sanchez
Magdalena Waldner
Terry Layton

Ella O'Connell
Christopher Adamo
Beth Pihl

Christine Janikowski
Veronica Pecnik
Arayih Wildish

Keith Forbes

Time

39:43.0

39:51.0

39:56.0

40:38.0

40:54.0

41:02.0

41:07.0

41:07.0

41:18.0

41:57.0

43:22.0

43:54.0

45:07.0

48:01.0

50:24.0

51:44.0

SIES220

51:52.0

SIESZE0)

53:10.0

1:16:13.0



2011
TURKS AND CAICOS
RACE FOR THE CONCH

2.4 MILE ECO-SEASWIM

Place Name Time

1 Marcos Diaz* 50:17.0

2 Kristiana Kalibat 53:10.0

3 Wally Dicks 55:30.0
4 Mario diFilippo* 1:04:34.0
5 Kate Conklin 1:06:53.0
6 Jodi Gomez* 1:07:12.0
7 Karla Salamone-Peluso 1:08:27.0
8 John Corcoran 1:08:33.0
9 Carlos Alvarez 1:11:25.0
10 Chelsea Mohammed* 1:17:20.0
11 Andrew Smith 1:17:23.0
12 Jessie Suerte* 1:22:30.0
13 Motoki Sato 1:23:06.0
14 Robert Beach * 1:25:10
15 Laura Ricketts 1:26:05.0
16 Jules Pairier 1:31:43.0
17 Erin McPike 1:33:15.0
18 Jaques Mazerolle 1:44:15.0
19 Michael Baker 1:44:23.0
20 Richard Geronimo 1:44:23.0

21 Fanika Simic

—_

:49:33.0



